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February 18, 2015

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth HOB
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairman Miller;

ELIJAH E. CUMMINGS, MARYLAND
RANKING MINORITY MEMBER

;
s D
¥ W,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am

submitting herewith the monthly report for January 2015 including:
I;

2.

A summary of studies, investigations, and activities of the Committee.

A statement of expenses and fund balances.

A statement of Committee travel expenses.

A statement of Committee use of frank.

A listing of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly

salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available to each Member of the
Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Sincerely,

Jason Chaffetz
Chairman



02/09/2015

U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Oversight and Government Reform

Monthly Statement by CHA Requirements
2015 January

YTD Including
Description January January Cumulative Total
11-Personnel Compensation subtotal $596,239.44 $596,239.44 $596,239.44
23-Rent, Communications and Utilities subtotal $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
24-Printing and Reproduction subtotal $200.00 $200.00 $260.00
25-Other Services subtotal $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00
26-Supplies and Materials subtotal $2,116.58 $2,116.58 $2,116.58
31-Equipment subtotal $7,681.49 $7,681.49 $7,681.49
Total Expenses $615,057.51 $615,057.51 $615,0'S7.51



COMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND GOVERNMENT REFORM
The Honorable Jason Chaffetz, Chairman
114th Congress, First Session

FUND BALANCE STATEMENT
January 2015
Total Authorization, 114th Congress 1°SessioN.....ceineeisesnssssserssssesassesans $812,685.69
Less Expenses:
January $615,057.51
Total Committee Expenses 10 DAtC.uucrrrriirinrirsiesiisisessansesssssrssssrses e s s sann s sannes $615,057.51

Unexpended Authorization, First Session, 114th Congress.......cccovievensinnennne $197,628.18



02/18/15

U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Oversight and Government Reform

Monthly Statement by CHA Requirements
2014 January

YTD Including

Description January January Cumulative Total
11-Personnel Compensation subtotal $192,098.42 $192,098.42 $8,415,818.03
21-Travel subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $16,936.10
23-Rent, Communications and Utilities subtotal $12,696.43 $12,696.43 $149,324.75
24-Printing and Reproduction subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $2,662.11
25-Other Services subtotal $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $151,155.00
26-Supplies and Materials subtotal $38,938.17 $38,938.17 $112,719.39
31-Equipment subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $152,300.78
Total Expenses $246,733.02 $246,733.02 $9,000,916.16



02/18/15

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Oversight and Government Reform

Fund Balance Statement by CHA Requirements

January

Total Authorization

2014 $9,029,841.00
Less Expenses for:

January 2014 $633,751.44
February $693,829.04
March $715,105.90
April $689,427.74
May $682,723.93
June $726,584.59
July $666,772.53
August $669,600.21
September $762,547.56
October $811,219.74
November $892,482.19
December $810,138.27
January 2015 $246,733.02

Total Expenses to Date: $9,000,916.16

Unexpended authorization $28,924.84



Committee on Oversight and Government Reform
Jason Chaffetz, Chairman
Activity Report
January 2015

Committee Meetings and Hearings Held

Jan. 27, 2015 Full Committee Organization Meeting
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02/18/15 U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Oversight and Government Reform

Fund Balance Statement by CHA Requirements

December

Total Authorization

Postal 2014 $5,000.00
Less Expenses for:

January 2014 $6.51
February $32.71
March $19.37
April $18.47
May $29.61
June $25.46
July $31.55
August $7.53
September ' $17.44
October $27.92
November $21.75
December $13.35
Total Expenses to Date: $251.67

Unexpended authorization $4,748.33



Ahmad Ali
Armstrong Alexa
Barblan Jennifer

Beattie Brien
Beaumont Melissa

Beutel Richard
Boyington William
Boyl Molly
Brady Lawrence
Brazauskas Joe
Brewer David
Butler Robin
Callen Ashley
Carroll Caitlin
Casey Sharon
Castor Steve

Colliatie  Drew
Cuaderes John

Daner Brian
D'Angelo  Christopher
Dargie Ellen

Denis Howie
Donlon Jessica
Echols Lamar
Fromm Adam

Good Linda
Gorman  Elizabeth
Goto Meinan

Grimm Tyler
Hambleton Ryan

Harkins Donna
Hass Erin
Hemingwa: Jennifer
Hixon Christopher
Ingram Caroline
Jett Jennifer
Kiko Michael
Lewis James
Marin Mark
Martin Emily
Pinto Ashok
Post leff

Rezendes Andrew
Robertson James
Rother Katy

January 1 and 2, 2015

Senior Professional Staff Member
Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Professional Staff Member
Assistant Clerk

Senior Counsel

Deputy Press Secretary

Deputy General Counsel & Parliamentarian
Staff Director

Counsel

Senior Counsel

Financial Administrator

Deputy Chief Counsel for Investigations
Press Secretary

Deputy Clerk

Deputy General Counsel
Professional Staff Member
Deputy Staff Direty

Counsel

Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Counsel

Counsel

Counsel

Director of Member Service & Communication

Chief Clerk

Counsel

Professional Staff Member
Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Staff Assistant

Senior Professional Staff Member
Subcommittee Staff Director
Chief Counsel for Oversight
Counsel

Staff Assistant

Professional Staff Member

Senior Policy Advisor

Deputy Staff Director for Oversight
Counsel

Chief Counsel for Investigation
Subcommittee Deputy Staff Director
Counsel

Subcommittee Staff Director
Counsel

3,494.44
233.33
472.22

2,625.00
194.44
661.11

1,725.00
833.34

14,375.00

411.11

4,625.00
671.42
1,250.00
2,791.66
350.00
916.67
305.56

12,508.33
444.44
194.44

(1,666.67)
236.11
444.44

8,472.22
13,944.44
5,555.55
6,723.13
277.78
472.22
505.56
266.67
8,444.44
666.67
2,083.33
3,111.11
194.44
266.67
948.31
1,375.00
729.17
5,156.25
375.00

11,194.45
400.00
388.89



Rush
Seale
Shult
Skladany

Laura
Jessica
Andrew
Jonathan

smth-wong Veronica
Summerlin Katy

Talley
Tallmer
Utz
Vance
VanSant
Warren
Watkins
Wease
Yi

Alexander
Berroya
Bourke
Boyd
Boyd
Bradford
Brown
Chang
Christl
Cochran
Frasier
Fernandez
Fremgen
French
Grooms
Hill
Hoffman
Kenny
Knauer
Kudelko
LaNier
Lee
Lessley
Lynch
McCullum
Owen
Quinn
Rapallo
Ratner
Reavis

Amber
Matthew
Sharon
Sarah
Jenna
Peter
Becca
leff
Sang

Tamara
Megan
Jaron
Krista
Marianne
Aryele
Portia
Lena
Kelly
Courtney
Beverly
Bruce
Jimmy
Courtney
Susanne
Edward
Jennifer
Peter
Christopher
Karen
Elisa

Una
Lucinda
Timothy
Juan
Suzanne
Brian
David
Alexander
Brandon

Chief Clerk

Digital Director

Digital Manager

Counsel

Deputy Policy Director
Press Assistant

Counsel

Investigator

Professional Staff Member
Assistant Clerk
Professional Staff Member
Legislative Policy Director
Communications Director
Chief Information Officer
Professional Staff Member

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Chief Investigative Counsel
Democratic Dir of Admin

Democratic General Counsel
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Press Secretary
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Press Secretary
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Prof Staff Member
Democratic Legislative Assistant
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Deputy Staff Dir & Chief Counsel
Democratic Intern

Democratic Communications Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Senior Investigator
Democratic Policy Advisor
Democratic Director of Operations
Democratic Chief Health Counsel
Democratic Policy Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Clerk

Democratic Legislative Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Staff Director

Democratic Intern

Democratic Counsel

638.89
1,833.34
99975
666.67

(1,666.67)
59259
488.89
8,291.66
7,631.95
277.78
7,583.33
14,034.25
9,043.07
433.33
350.00

555.56
838.89
1,022.22
866.67
577.78
483.33
758.33
788.89
736.11
361.11
527.78
25.00
366.67
356.94
27.78
119.44
700.00
27.78
966.67
577.78
605.56
716.67
894.44
758.33
477.78
686.11
672.22
958.33
119.45
425.00



Ross Mona
Shen Valerie
Sherman Donald
Stephensol Mark
Teleky Kathleen
Thomas  Cecelia
Truding Bradley
Walker Eddie
Wilkins Michael

Democrtic Staff Assistant
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Chief Oversight Counsel
Democratic Director of Legislation
Democratic Staff Assistant
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Technology Director
Democratic Staff Assistant

193.33
550.00
916.67
938.89
411.11
577.78
194.44
807.84
411.11



Aizcorbe
Armstrong
Arthur
Barblan
Beaumont
Beutel
Bingham
Brazauskas
Butler
Carr
Casey
Castor
Colliatie
Daner
D'Angelo
Denis
Derrick
Dockham
Danlon
Dunne
Flynn

Goto
Grimm
Hambleton
Harkins
Hawkins
Hayes
Hemingway
Henshaw
Howell
Hull

Jett
Kerner
Kiko
Leavitt

Lee

Little
Loden
Marx
McGrath
McKinistry
Mclaughlin
Nabavi
Post
Robertson

Christina
Alexa
Andrew
Jennifer
Melissa
Richard
Ashton
Joe
Robin
Machalagh
Sharon
Steve
Drew
Brian
Christopher
Howie
Dockery
Andy
Jessica
Julie
Michael
Meinan
Tyler
Ryan
Donna
Lisa
Sean
Jennifer
Marylane
Mike
Cordell
Jennifer
Henry
Michael
Tristan
Olivia
Ryan
Kathy
William
Bill
Jonathan
Sean
Jonathan
leff
James

January 3 - 31, 2015

Counsel
Professional Staff Member
Subcommittee Staff Director
Counsel

Assistant Clerk

Senior Counsel

Digital Assistant

Counsel

Financial Administration
Director Oversight & Investigations
Deputy Clerk

Deputy General Counsel
Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Press Assisitant/Coalitions
General Counsel

Counsel

Senior Counsel

Counsel
Professional Staff Member
Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Staff Assistant

Intern

Subcommittee Staff Director
Subcommittee Staff Director
Press Secretary

Counsel

Counsel

Staff Assistant

Deputy Director, Oversight and Investigations
Professional Staff Member
Counsel

Executive Assistant
Operations Director
Parliamentarian

Intern

Subcommittee Staff Director
Digital Specialist

Staff Assistant

Counsel

Subcommittee Deputy Staff Director
Subcommittee Staff Director

7,388.89
3,500.00
10,888.89
7,000.00
2,722.23
1,652.77
2,527.78
5,833.33
9,411.11
12,055.56
5,055.56
12,833.33
4,277.78
6,611.11
3,111.11
4,277.78
3,888.89
12,833.33
6,611.11
8,000.00
3,500.00
3,888.89
6,611.11
7,077.78
3,733.33
533.33
10,888.89
10,888.89
6,555.56
5,444.44
8,166.67
3,111.11
10,416.67
3,733.33
8,166.67
4,277.78
9,722.22
5111.11
533.33
9,333.33
3,888.89
11,979.17
7,777.78
8,555.56
7,000.00



Rother
Rush
Shult
Skladany
Stock
Subbotin
Summerlin
Talley
Vance
Wanner
Wease
Wisch

Yi

Alexander
Berroya
Bourke
Boyd
Boyd
Bradford
Britton Frasier
Brown
Chang
Christl
Cochran
Fernandez
Fremgen
French
Grooms
Hill
Hoffman
Kenny
Knauer
Kudelko
LaNier
Lee
Lessley
Levandowski
Lynch
McCullum
Owen
Quinn
Rapallo
Ratner
Reavis
Ross

Katy
Laura
Andrew
Jonathan
Troy
Melissa
Katy
Amber
Sarah
Rachel
leff
Samuel
Sang

Tamara
Megan
Jaron
Krista
Marianne
Aryele
Beverly
Portia
Lena
Kelly
Courtney
Bruce
Jimmy
Courtney
Susanne
Edward
Jennifer
Peter
Christopher
Karen
Elisa
Una
Lucinda
Jessica
Timothy
Juan
Suzanne
Brian
David
Alexander
Brandon
Mona

Counsel

Chief Clerk

Digital Manager

Counsel

Subcommittee Staff Director
Director of Media Relations
Press Assistant

Counsel

Assistant Clerk

Deputy Staff Director

Chief Information Officer
Professional Staff Member
Professional Staff Member

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Chief Investigative Counsel
Democratic Dir of Admin
Democratic General Counsel
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Press Secretary
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Press Secretary
Democratic Prof Staff Member
Democratic Legislative Assistant
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Deputy Staff Dir & Chief Counsel
Democratic Intern

Democratic Communications Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Senior Investigator
Democratic Policy Advisor
Democratic Director of Operations
Democratic Chief Health Counsel
Democratic Policy Director
Democratic Digital Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Clerk

Democratic Legislative Director
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Staff Director
Democratic Intern

Democratic Counsel

Democrtic Staff Assistant

5,444.44
9,333.33
3,888.89
9,333.33
9,333.33
7,000.00
3,266.67
7,000.00
3,888.89
12,833.33
6,066.67
3,888.89
4,900.00

4,744 .44
8,555.56
11,122.22
8,944.44
5,055.56
3,733.33
9,488.89
7,583.33
8,011.11
7,583.33
2,022.22
272.22
2,100.00
3,791.67
93.33
1,672.22
6,611.11
93.33
8,225.00
5,088.89
5,288.89
7,388.89
9,333.33
2,638.89
7,583.33
3,655.56
6,5672.22
6,377.78
13,416.67
298.61
2,916.67
2,333.33



Shen
Sherman
Stephenson
Teleky
Thomas
Truding
Walker
Wilkins

Valerie
Donald
Mark
Kathleen
Cecelia
Bradley
Eddie
Michael

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Chief Oversight Counsel
Democratic Director of Legislation
Democratic Staff Assistant
Democratic Counsel

Democratic Counsel

Democratic Technology Director
Democratic Staff Assistant

4,666.67
9,644.44
9,955.56
B.7op0E
5,055.56
1,944 44
8,477.78
2,722.22





