Congress of the United States

House of Representatives

COMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND GOVERNMENT REFORM
2157 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING

WASHINGTON, DC 20515-6143

MAJORITY (202) 225–5074 MINORITY (202) 225–5051 http://oversight.house.gov

February 18, 2015

The Honorable Candice S. Miller Chairman Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth HOB Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairman Miller:

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith the monthly report for January 2015 including:

- 1. A summary of studies, investigations, and activities of the Committee.
- 2. A statement of expenses and fund balances.
- 3. A statement of Committee travel expenses.
- 4. A statement of Committee use of frank.
- 5. A listing of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available to each Member of the Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Sincerely,

Jason Chaffetz Chairman

Monthly Statement by CHA Requirements 2015 January

		YTD Including	1.61
Description	January	January	Cumulative Total
11-Personnel Compensation subtotal	\$596,239.44	\$596,239.44	\$596,239.44
23-Rent, Communications and Utilities subtotal	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
24-Printing and Reproduction subtotal	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
25-Other Services subtotal	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
26-Supplies and Materials subtotal	\$2,116.58	\$2,116.58	\$2,116.58
31-Equipment subtotal	\$7,681.49	\$7,681.49	\$7,681.49
Total Expenses	\$615,057.51	\$615,057.51	\$615,057.51

COMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND GOVERNMENT REFORM The Honorable Jason Chaffetz, Chairman 114th Congress, First Session

FUND BALANCE STATEMENT

January 2015

Total Authorization, 114	th Congress 1 ^s Ses	sion	\$812,685.69
Less Expenses:			
	January	\$615,057.51	
Total Committee Expens	es to Date		\$615,057.51
Unexpended Authorizati	on. First Session.	114th Congress	\$197.628.18

Monthly Statement by CHA Requirements 2014 January

		y	
Description	January	January	Cumulative Total
11-Personnel Compensation subtotal	\$192,098.42	\$192,098.42	\$8,415,818.03
21-Travel subtotal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,936.10
23-Rent, Communications and Utilities subtotal	\$12,696.43	\$12,696.43	\$149,324.75
24-Printing and Reproduction subtotal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,662.11
25-Other Services subtotal	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$151,155.00
26-Supplies and Materials subtotal	\$38,938.17	\$38,938.17	\$112,719.39
31-Equipment subtotal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$152,300.78
Total Expenses	\$246,733.02	\$246,733.02	\$9,000,916.16

Fund Balance Statement by CHA Requirements January

Total Auth	orization	\$9,029,841.00
Less Expens	es for:	
January	2014	\$633,751.44
February		\$693,829.04
March		\$715,105.90
April		\$689,427.74
May		\$682,723.93
June		\$726,584.59
July		\$666,772.53
August		\$669,600.21
September		\$762,547.56
October		\$811,219.74
November		\$892,482.19
December		\$810,138.27
January	2015	\$246,733.02

Total Expenses to Date:

\$9,000,916.16

Committee on Oversight and Government Reform Jason Chaffetz, Chairman Activity Report January 2015

Committee Meetings and Hearings Held

Jan. 27, 2015

Full Committee Organization Meeting

	Total remarks	
	Otther	
	Per_Diem	
	Transportation	
Pay	Date	
	Pay ID	
	esotund	
	pany	
	Begin End	
	Travoler	
Iravei	Order	

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Fund Balance Statement by CHA Requirements December

Total Auth Postal 2014	orization			\$5,000.00
Less Expens	es for:			
January	2014			\$6.51
February				\$32.71
March				\$19.37
April				\$18.47
May				\$29.61
June				\$25.46
July				\$31.55
August				\$7.53
September				\$17.44
October				\$27.92
November				\$21.75
December				\$13.35

Total Expenses to Date:

\$251.67

January 1 and 2, 2015

Ahmad	Ali	Senior Professional Staff Member	3,494.44
Armstrong		Professional Staff Member	233.33
Barblan	Jennifer	Counsel	472.22
Beattie	Brien	Professional Staff Member	2,625.00
Beaumont		Assistant Clerk	194.44
Beutel	Richard	Senior Counsel	661.11
Boyington	William	Deputy Press Secretary	1,725.00
Boylington	Molly	Deputy General Counsel & Parliamentarian	833.34
Brady	Lawrence	Staff Director	14,375.00
Brazauskas		Counsel	411.11
Brewer	David	Senior Counsel	
Butler	Robin	Financial Administrator	4,625.00 671.42
Callen			
	Ashley Caitlin	Deputy Chief Counsel for Investigations	1,250.00
Carroll		Press Secretary	2,791.66
Casey	Sharon	Deputy Clerk	350.00
Castor	Steve	Deputy General Counsel	916.67
Colliatie	Drew	Professional Staff Member	305.56
Cuaderes	John	Deputy Staff Direty	12,508.33
Daner	Brian	Counsel	444.44
D'Angelo	Christopher	Professional Staff Member	194.44
Dargie	Ellen	Counsel	(1,666.67)
Denis	Howie	Counsel	236.11
Donlon	Jessica	Counsel	444.44
Echols	Lamar	Counsel	8,472.22
Fromm	Adam	Director of Member Service & Communication	13,944.44
Good	Linda	Chief Clerk	5,555.55
Gorman	Elizabeth	Counsel	6,723.13
Goto	Meinan	Professional Staff Member	277.78
Grimm	Tyler	Professional Staff Member	472.22
Hambleton	n Ryan	Counsel	505.56
Harkins	Donna	Staff Assistant	266.67
Hass	Erin	Senior Professional Staff Member	8,444.44
Hemingwa	Jennifer	Subcommittee Staff Director	666.67
Hixon	Christopher	Chief Counsel for Oversight	2,083.33
Ingram	Caroline	Counsel	3,111.11
Jett	Jennifer	Staff Assistant	194.44
Kiko	Michael	Professional Staff Member	266.67
Lewis	James	Senior Policy Advisor	948.31
Marin	Mark	Deputy Staff Director for Oversight	1,375.00
Martin	Emily	Counsel	729.17
Pinto	Ashok	Chief Counsel for Investigation	5,156.25
Post	Jeff	Subcommittee Deputy Staff Director	375.00
Rezendes	Andrew	Counsel	11,194.45
Robertson	James	Subcommittee Staff Director	400.00
Rother	Katy	Counsel	388.89

Rush	Laura	Chief Clerk	638.89
Seale	Jessica	Digital Director	1,833.34
Shult	Andrew	Digital Manager	222.22
Skladany	Jonathan	Counsel	666.67
smth-wong	Veronica	Deputy Policy Director	(1,666.67)
Summerlin	Katy	Press Assistant	222.22
Talley	Amber	Counsel	488.89
Tallmer	Matthew	Investigator	8,291.66
Utz	Sharon	Professional Staff Member	7,631.95
Vance	Sarah	Assistant Clerk	277.78
VanSant	Jenna	Professional Staff Member	7,583.33
Warren	Peter	Legislative Policy Director	14,034.25
Watkins	Becca	Communications Director	9,043.07
Wease	Jeff	Chief Information Officer	433.33
Yi	Sang	Professional Staff Member	350.00
Alexander	Tamara	Democratic Counsel	555.56
Berroya	Megan	Democratic Chief Investigative Counsel	838.89
Bourke	Jaron	Democratic Dir of Admin	1,022.22
Boyd	Krista	Democratic General Counsel	866.67
Boyd	Marianne	Democratic Counsel	577.78
Bradford	Aryele	Democratic Press Secretary	483.33
Brown	Portia	Democratic Counsel	758.33
Chang	Lena	Democratic Counsel	788.89
Christl	Kelly	Democratic Counsel	736.11
Cochran	Courtney	Democratic Press Secretary	361.11
Frasier	Beverly	Democratic Counsel	927.78
Fernandez	Bruce	Democratic Prof Staff Member	25.00
Fremgen	Jimmy	Democratic Legislative Assistant	366.67
French	Courtney	Democratic Counsel	356.94
Grooms	Susanne	Democratic Deputy Staff Dir & Chief Counsel	27.78
Hill	Edward	Democratic Intern	119.44
Hoffman	Jennifer	Democratic Communications Director	700.00
Kenny	Peter	Democratic Counsel	27.78
Knauer	Christopher	Democratic Senior Investigator	966.67
Kudelko	Karen	Democratic Policy Advisor	577.78
LaNier	Elisa	Democratic Director of Operations	605.56
Lee	Una	Democratic Chief Health Counsel	716.67
Lessley	Lucinda	Democratic Policy Director	894.44
Lynch	Timothy	Democratic Counsel	758.33
McCullum	Juan	Democratic Clerk	477.78
Owen	Suzanne	Democratic Legislative Director	686.11
Quinn	Brian	Democratic Counsel	672.22
Rapallo	David	Democratic Staff Director	958.33
Ratner	Alexander	Democratic Intern	119.45
Reavis	Brandon	Democratic Counsel	425.00

Ross	Mona	Democrtic Staff Assistant	193.33
Shen	Valerie	Democratic Counsel	550.00
Sherman	Donald	Democratic Chief Oversight Counsel	916.67
Stephenso	o Mark	Democratic Director of Legislation	938.89
Teleky	Kathleen	Democratic Staff Assistant	411.11
Thomas	Cecelia	Democratic Counsel	577.78
Truding	Bradley	Democratic Counsel	194.44
Walker	Eddie	Democratic Technology Director	807.84
Wilkins	Michael	Democratic Staff Assistant	411.11

January 3 - 31, 2015

Aizcorbe	Christina	Counsel	7,388.89
Armstrong	Alexa	Professional Staff Member	3,500.00
Arthur	Andrew	Subcommittee Staff Director	10,888.89
Barblan	Jennifer	Counsel	7,000.00
Beaumont	Melissa	Assistant Clerk	2,722.23
Beutel	Richard	Senior Counsel	1,652.77
Bingham	Ashton	Digital Assistant	2,527.78
Brazauskas	Joe	Counsel	5,833.33
Butler	Robin	Financial Administration	9,411.11
Carr	Machalagh	Director Oversight & Investigations	12,055.56
Casey	Sharon	Deputy Clerk	5,055.56
Castor	Steve	Deputy General Counsel	12,833.33
Colliatie	Drew	Professional Staff Member	4,277.78
Daner	Brian	Counsel	6,611.11
D'Angelo	Christopher	Professional Staff Member	3,111.11
Denis	Howie	Counsel	4,277.78
Derrick	Dockery	Press Assisitant/Coalitions	3,888.89
Dockham	Andy	General Counsel	12,833.33
Donlon	Jessica	Counsel	6,611.11
Dunne	Julie	Senior Counsel	8,000.00
Flynn	Michael	Counsel	3,500.00
Goto	Meinan	Professional Staff Member	3,888.89
Grimm	Tyler	Professional Staff Member	6,611.11
Hambleton	Ryan	Counsel	7,077.78
Harkins	Donna	Staff Assistant	3,733.33
Hawkins	Lisa	Intern	533.33
Hayes	Sean	Subcommittee Staff Director	10,888.89
, Hemingway	Jennifer	Subcommittee Staff Director	10,888.89
Henshaw	MaryJane	Press Secretary	6,555.56
Howell	Mike	Counsel	5,444.44
Hull	Cordell	Counsel	8,166.67
Jett	Jennifer	Staff Assistant	3,111.11
Kerner	Henry	Deputy Director, Oversight and Investigations	10,416.67
Kiko	Michael	Professional Staff Member	3,733.33
Leavitt	Tristan	Counsel	8,166.67
Lee	Olivia	Executive Assistant	4,277.78
Little	Ryan	Operations Director	9,722.22
Loden	Kathy	Parliamentarian	5,111.11
Marx	William	Intern	533.33
McGrath	Bill	Subcommittee Staff Director	9,333.33
McKinistry	Jonathan	Digital Specialist	3,888.89
, Mclaughlin	Sean	Staff Assistant	11,979.17
Nabavi	Jonathan	Counsel	7,777.78
Post	0011011		
1 031	Jeff	Subcommittee Deputy Staff Director	8,555.56

Rother	Katy	Counsel	5,444.44
Rush	Laura	Chief Clerk	9,333.33
Shult	Andrew	Digital Manager	3,888.89
Skladany	Jonathan	Counsel	9,333.33
Stock	Troy	Subcommittee Staff Director	9,333.33
Subbotin	Melissa	Director of Media Relations	7,000.00
Summerlin	Katy	Press Assistant	3,266.67
Talley	Amber	Counsel	7,000.00
Vance	Sarah	Assistant Clerk	3,888.89
Wanner	Rachel	Deputy Staff Director	12,833.33
Wease	Jeff	Chief Information Officer	6,066.67
Wisch	Samuel	Professional Staff Member	3,888.89
Yi	Sang	Professional Staff Member	4,900.00
Alexander	Tamara	Democratic Counsel	4,744.44
Berroya	Megan	Democratic Coursel Democratic Chief Investigative Counsel	8,555.56
Bourke	Jaron	Democratic Dir of Admin	11,122.22
Boyd	Krista	Democratic General Counsel	8,944.44
Boyd	Marianne	Democratic Counsel	5,055.56
Bradford	Aryele	Democratic Press Secretary	3,733.33
Britton Frasier		Democratic Counsel	9,488.89
Brown	Portia	Democratic Counsel	7,583.33
Chang	Lena	Democratic Counsel	8,011.11
Christl	Kelly	Democratic Counsel	7,583.33
Cochran	Courtney	Democratic Press Secretary	2,022.22
Fernandez	Bruce	Democratic Prof Staff Member	2,022.22
Fremgen	Jimmy	Democratic Legislative Assistant	2,100.00
French	Courtney	Democratic Counsel	3,791.67
Grooms	Susanne	Democratic Counsel Democratic Deputy Staff Dir & Chief Counsel	93.33
Hill	Edward	Democratic Intern	1,672.22
Hoffman	Jennifer	Democratic Communications Director	6,611.11
Kenny	Peter	Democratic Counsel	93.33
Knauer	Christopher	Democratic Senior Investigator	8,225.00
Kudelko	Karen	Democratic Serior Investigator Democratic Policy Advisor	5,988.89
LaNier	Elisa	Democratic Director of Operations	5,288.89
Lee	Una	Democratic Chief Health Counsel	7,388.89
Lessley	Lucinda	Democratic Policy Director	9,333.33
Levandowski	Jessica	Democratic Policy Director	2,638.89
Lynch	Timothy	Democratic Counsel	7,583.33
McCullum	Juan	Democratic Clerk	3,655.56
Owen	Suzanne	Democratic Clerk Democratic Legislative Director	
Quinn	Brian	Democratic Counsel	6,572.22 6,377.78
Rapallo	David	Democratic Counsel Democratic Staff Director	13,416.67
Ratner	Alexander	Democratic Staff Director	298.61
Reavis	Brandon	Democratic Counsel	2,916.67
Ross	Mona	Democrtic Staff Assistant	2,333.33
11000	IVIOITA	Democric oran Vogistalif	۷,۵۵۵.۵۵

Shen	Valerie	Democratic Counsel	4,666.67		
Sherman	Donald	Democratic Chief Oversight Counsel	9,644.44	11/4	
Stephenson	Mark	Democratic Director of Legislation	9,955.56	8	
Teleky	Kathleen	Democratic Staff Assistant	2,722.22		
Thomas	Cecelia	Democratic Counsel	5,055.56		ai M
Truding	Bradley	Democratic Counsel	1,944.44	N N	
Walker	Eddie	Democratic Technology Director	8,477.78		
Wilkins	Michael	Democratic Staff Assistant	2,722.22		